2005 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT (AR)

DUE BY MAY 1, 2005

FILED

DOCUMENT # A29e33

1. Entity Name
KWOCD VILLAGE LTD.

Feb 28,2005 08:00 AV
Secretary of State

Principal Piace of Business

20721 S.W, 46TH AVE.
NEWBERRY FL 32608

Mailing Address

20721 S.W. 46TH AVE.
NEWBERRY FL 32608

2. Principal Place of Business

3. Mailing Address

I

IR

I

I

Il

Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, efc. 15T MOCRE CRZEQ03 (10/04)
|
City & State City & State 4. FEl Number Applied For
59-3006563 N Not Applicable
Zp Country Zip Couniry 5. Certificate of Status Desired ﬁ\i $8.75 A_ddillonal |
Fee Required I

6. Name &nd Address of Current Hegistered Agent

7. Name and Address of New Regisfered Agent
L

ADAMS, SUSAN

GAINESVILLE FL 32607

HALLMARK GRQUP SERVICES OF FLORIDA LLC
4040 NEWBERRY ROAD., SUITE 1000

Name

Sireet Address (P ©. Box Number is Not Acceptable)

City FL Zip Code !

SIGNATURE

8. The above named entity submits this statemant for the purpose of changing its registered office o registersa agent, or bolh,
in the State of Florida, | am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent,

11, FILE NOW!!! Due by May 1, 2005.

Signalute, lvoed of printud rama ol regislered agenl ard 1te 4 epphcabla

DATE Saa Block 11 instrustions for {se info,

8. Capital Contributionrs $249,971.00

10. Ameunt of Capital Contributions
1) FLORIDA to dlate.

as Shown an record, . )
t A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A BUSINESS ENTITY MUST BE REGISTERED AND ACTIVE WITH THIS OFFICE.
NOTE: General Pariners MAY NOT be changed on the form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12. BENERAL PARTNER INFORMATION | KR ADDRESS CHANGES ONLY
DOCUMENT # M0O4000001623 I STREET AGDKESS |
NAME BCP FL-GA GP, LLC
STREET ADDAFSS | ONE BOSTON PLACE, SUITE 2100 Clv-51- 7 . '§“|m|_'-£$}-‘—”§’4
arvsize |BOSTON MA 02108 e R =T B B30 0
DOCUMEN] # SFREET ADBRESS
hAME
STREET ADDRESS
G ST 21
oTY 5 7P i
DOCUMENI # STREET ADDRESS |
NAME
TREET R
STREET ADDRESS CIY-5T- 21
CIY-ST-7P
DOCUMENT # STREET ADDRESS
WAV
STREET ADDRESS : |
CHY-S1-21P
w| cry-sioae
i
SEL BOCUMENT ¢ STREET ADDRESS
w | N I
2 r
G| sttt aooness Y-St P
0 GITY-SI-ZiP
LWL pocuwen # |
o STREE[ ADDRESS I
< | e
2| STREET ADDAESS CITY-§1- 27
Y ST-2IP

SIGNATURE:

. 1 hersby cerlify that the information supplied with this fiing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(), Flotida Statutes. | further certfy that tha information
indicated on this repart is tiue and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath; that | am a General Partner of the limited partnership or

the receiver or trustee emMred to execute this repoy

G, |

requirad by Chapter 620, Florida Statutes

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING GENERAL PARTHER

PNt gl Pt | 2/33/05

Date Daytirtia Phohe &




